Solarbron 10K
05/09/2009
Evansville, IN

Name Time Pace Sex Age Div_Hometown

1 Tristan Mannix 32571 519 M 24 1/6 Evansville, IN
2 Danny Goodman Jr 33:129 521 M 33 1/12 Newburgh, IN
3 Mark A Jones 33:194 5222 M 38 1/11 Newburgh, IN
4 Andrew Freson 34:11.8 531 M 31 2/12 Newburgh, IN
5 Samuel Gebreselassi 36:07.7 549 M 24 2/6 Avon,IN

6 Chad Hartmann 36:179 551 M 35 2/11 Evansville, IN
7 Jason Denton 36:30.8 553 M 29 1/9 Newburgh, IN
8 Scott Buser 36:53.2 557 M 42 1/14 Morganfield, KY
9 Philip Stutsman 37.044 558 M 31 3/12 Vincennes, IN
10 Kenny Goldman 37113 6:00 M 50 1/12 Richland, IN

11 Gene Mesker 37:36.7 6:04 M 50 2/12 Evansville, IN
12 John Martin 37454 6:05 M 45 1/10 Evansville, IN
13 Patrick Labhart 38:014 6:08 M 25 2/9 TellCity,IN

14 Sarah Baysden 38:10.0 6:09 F 22 1/8 Evansville, IN
15 Matt Barker 38:36.5 6:13 M 40 2/14 Evansville, IN
16 James Bell 38:58.2 6:17 M 37 3/11 Mount Vernon, IN
17 Derek Sitzman 38:59.3 6117 M 24 3/6 Evansville, IN
18 Mark Jones 39:50.8 6:25 M 34 4/12 Henderson, KY
19 Bill Hussmann 39574 6:26 M 58 1/9 Evansville, IN
20 Chris Wiesehan 40216 6:30 M 26 3/9 MountVernon, IN
21 David Nichols 40:48.7 6:35 M 48 2/10 Evansville, IN
22 Jeff Alvey 40:53.7 6:35 M 41 3/14 Evansville, IN
23 Lee Rudisill 41:379 642 M 26 4/9 Evansville, IN
24 Bryce Dixon 41419 643 M 31 5/12 Newburgh, IN
25 Jd Stock 42:09.0 6:47 M 36 4/11 Evansville, IN
26 Gary Folz 42:144 648 M 39 5/11 Newburgh, IN
27 Antony MaclLean 42:416 6:53 M 37 6/11 Newburgh, IN
28 Casey Harison 42:591 6:56 M 52 3/12 Evansville, IN
29 Ellen Van Royen 43:00.2 6:56 F 39 1/13 Henderson, KY
30 Brady Kemper 43:13.7 658 M 36 7/11 Evansville, IN
31 Faith Dearmond 43:442 7:.03 F 29 1/18 Newburgh, IN
32 Andrea Klotz 44:081 7:.07 F 22 2/8 Evansville, IN
33 Aaron Quiroz 44:19.8 7:09 M 23 4/6 Newburgh, IN
34 Jack Spencer 44:41.4 712 M 43 4/14 Evansville, IN
35 Andrew Nelson 44536 714 M 47 3/10 Evansville, IN
36 Lynn Wagner 45:.07.2 716 F 33 1/11 Evansville, IN
37 Randy Bartelt 45124 717 M 52 4/12 Huntingburg, IN
38 Babs Niemeier 45240 7:19 F 37 2/13 Evansville, IN
39 Michele Applegate 45544 724 F 29 2/18 Evansville, IN
40 Paul D Truelove 46:23.6 7:28 M 59 2/9 Evansville, IN
41 Chanl Singer 46:484 7:32 F 23 3/8 Carmel, IN
42 Andrea Goldman 47:054 7:35 F 20 4/8 Richland, IN
43 Barry Crabtree 47131 7:36 M 48 4/10 Evansville, IN
44 | eah Hoffherr 47194 7:37 F 28 3/18 Evansville, IN
45 Jeff Hayden 47:344 740 M 51 5/12 Evansville, IN
46 Ken Thomas 47377 740 M 40 5/14 Evansville, IN
47 Jorge Quiroz 48:034 7:45 M 47 5/10 Evansville, IN
48 Miki Fields 48:04.0 7:45 F 45 1/13 Newburgh, IN
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Robert Claridge
Daryl Moore
Sam Wilderman
Scott Graves
Heather Hannah
John Campbell
Kendra Schoffstall
Chuck Wingert
Tara Gehlhausen
Ryan Overly
Dylan Buser
Samuel Strange
Daniel Gilman
Randy Edwards
Schyler Opel
Brian Turner
Barry Englehardt
Tom Stofleth
Laura Hudson
Walter Kalesia
Brandon Hayes
Michael Balich
Maria Dahlgren
Christian Decker
Justin Gast
Dana Kemper
Stan Gilham
Paul Raymond
Allen Walker
Mark Wilson
Jenna Brunton
Chris Hosack
Michael Kearns
Rita Bartelt

Von Hannah
Brian Clark
Robert Ellis

Jean lvy
Theresa Heerdt
Heath Reininga
John Devine
Brad Ellsworth
Jennifer Farless
Derrick Ousley
Chad Zilen

Carol Moore
Ray Stuckey
Nicole Hoffman
Dan Lewis
Aimee Dunavant
Tammy Hargett
Cameron Goedde
Christie Singer
Lesley Corbett
Hannah Raymond
Elizabeth Frazies
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51:12.7
51:14.1
51:20.9
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53:46.0
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8/11
3/13
6/12
213
3/9
2/11
5/9
1/2
4/9
6/10
5/9
1/2
712
8/12
9/12
3/13
13
7/12
6/9
4/13
5/13
7/9
4/18
6/14
6/9
7/14
8/14
5/18
8/12
2/3
1/6
9/14
10/14
9/11
2/6
3/11
9/12
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10/12
6/13
10/12
10/11
4/13
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6/18
8/10
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5/13
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5/8
6/8
7/8
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Oakland City, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Poseyville, IN
Mount Vernon, IN
Haubstadt, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Morganfield, KY
Loogootee, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Newburgh, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Newburgh, IN
Richland, IN
Evansville, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Newburgh, IN
Evansville, IN
Mount Vernon, IN
Newburgh, IN
Evansville, IN
Huntingburg, IN
Fort Branch, IN
Newburgh, IN
Albion, IL
Princeton, IN
Newburgh, IN
Evansville, IN
Mount Vernon, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Mount Vernon, IN
Newburgh, IN
Evansville, IN
Patoka, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Newburgh, IN
Carmel, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Newburgh, IN
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Traci Lamar
Jason Reckelhoff
Sandra Russell
Fred Bracher

Bill Moore

Erica Cobb
Carolyn Brosman
Lacey Moore
Tom Bockting
Cathy Reed
Nancy Hirsch
Stan Levco
Alison Jones
Kelly Ritchie
Adam Burris
Timothy Bryan
Mike Crandell
John Oakley

Jill Debord
Curtis Scott
Rebecca Balich
David Bain
Becky Kiesel
Lisa Marts

Evan Thomas
Andee White
Mary Lehman
Kwang Kim

Mary Egli

Bill Egli

Shannon Sellers
Tia Dollahan
Stacey Godbold
Debra Dillman
Cheryl Graves
Marti Knight
Amy Schlachter
Stephanie Crandell
Diana Rich
Cassidy Osborne
Jenny Osborne
Theresa Matthews
Don Wedeking
Jennifer Dogan
Nikki Mosby
Christi Odom
Katie Hosack
Sue Mullen

Yong Soon Kim
Charlie Anslinger
Angela Mills
Brandy Spencer
Mary Devine
Shari Kirkpatrick
James Woods
Tony Goodwin

55:24 1
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55:33.9
56:07.0
56:11.0
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56:31.4
56:33.9
56:37.7
57:01.5
57:03.3
57:09.9
57:44.2
58:05.9
58:09.3
58:18.4
58:31.1
58:50.6
59:02.6
59:09.0
59:15.9
59:20.3
59:43.1
1:00:17.7
1:00:28.9
1:00:51.8
1:00:54.2
1:00:57.0
1:01:26.1
1:01:26.8
1:01:35.3
1:01:40.0
1:01:42.7
1:01:51.6
1:02:21.0
1:02:30.6
1:02:31.2
1:02:35.4
1:02:40.5
1:02:48.6
1:02:55.3
1:03:30.0
1:04:10.5
1:04:33.8
1:04:34.7
1:04:40.0
1:04:41.4
1:04:49.0
1:04:56.0
1:05:12.8
1:05:52.9
1:06:02.4
1:06:23.7
1:06:29.9
1:07:12.0
1:08:06.3

8:55
8:56
8:57
9:02
9:03
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:11
9:11
9:12
9:18
9:21
9:22
9:24
9:26
9:29
9:31
9:32
9:33
9:33
9:37
9:43
9:44
9:48
9:49
9:49
9:54
9:54
9:55
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10:03
10:04
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10:58

28
31
47
40
24
31
33
25
48
44
58
62
32
30
26
47
38
58
45
40
26
32
50
53
10
42
32
70
47
58
29
25
27
52
36
37
36
37
37
13
41
45
53
27
29
36
30
47
63
56
29
33
44
45
51
42

9/18
11/12
6/13
11/14
6/6
411
5/11
10/18
9/10
1/4
1/2
3/3
6/11
711
9/9
10/10
11/11
7/9
7/13
12/14
11/18
12/12
3/6
4/6
22
2/4
8/11
1M
8/13
8/9
12/18
13/18
14/18
5/6
7/13
8/13
9/13
10/13
11/13
212
3/4
9/13
11/12
15/18
16/18
12/13
9/11
10/13
171
9/9
17/18
10/11
4/4
11/13
12/12
13/14

Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Newburgh, IN
Elberfeld, IN
Evansville, IN
Morganfield, KY
Morganfield, KY
Evansville, IN
Newburgh, IN
Boonville, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Henderson, KY
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Princeton, IN
Madisonville, KY
Evansville, IN
Gages Lake, IL
Fort Branch, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Sturgis, KY
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Hanson, KY
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Mount Vernon, IN
Evansville, IN
Newburgh, IN
Newburgh, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Henderson, KY
Evansville, IN
Mount Vernon, IN
Haubstadt, IN
Poseyville, IN
Evansville, IN
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Genevieve Perry
Sue Henderson
Karleen Riggs
Juan Griffin
Crystal Rigdon
Rita Hoss
Chanel Schlottman
Jane Ballard
Linda Strupp
Taylor Rhoades
Ashlyn Smorch
Meaghan Pyle

1:08:20.7
1:09:13.4
1:09:22.0
1:09:58.9
1:11:24.9
1:11:58.0
1:14:20.4
1:15:49.7
1:15:50.2
1:17:18.0
1:17:29.1
1:17:59.8
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11:09
11:10
11:16
11:30
11:35
11:58
12:13
12:13
12:27
12:29
12:34
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72
46
46
43
21
36
29
52
55
18
18
30

171
12/13
13/13
14/14

8/8
13/13
18/18

6/6

22

1/2

22
11/11

Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Newburgh, IN
Evansville, IN
Boonville, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Evansville, IN
Mount Vernon, IN
Mount Vernon, IN
Mount Vernon, IN
Evansville, IN



